2022-2023 OLMC St. Paul School of Evangelization - Schedule

Classes are held on Thursday evenings from 7:00 - 9:00 PM Eastern Standard Time (EST)

Quarter
Quarter 1

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5
Class 6
Class 7
Class 8

Quarter 2

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5
Class 6
Class 7
Class 8

Quarter 3

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5
Class 6
Class 7
Class 8

Quarter 4

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5
Class 6
Class 7

Tuesdays

2023
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/5
10/12
10/19
10/26

11/9
11/16
11/30

12/7
12/14
12/21

1/11

1/18
1/25
2/1
2/8
2/22
2/29
3/7
3/14

3/28
4/4
4/11
4/18
4/25
5/2
5/9

Class/Topic
Basic Evangelization Training

Introduction to Evangelization (What is Evangelization?)
Foundations of Evangelization (Culture of Evangelization)
The Spiritual Life of the Evangelist

Proclaiming the Story of Salvation

Preparing Your Testimony

Evangelization Strategies

Introduction to Evangelical Apologetics

Evangelization Live Lab

Practical Evangelization Training

Developing a Catholic Worldview in a Modern Culture

Direct Evangelization, Relational Ministry, and One Good Reason

Divine Revelation, and the Trustworthiness and Authority of Sacred Scripture
Evangelizing Atheists (Existence of God) / Agnostics (Science & Faith)
Evangelizing Catholics

Evangelizing Christians (Protestants, Ecumenism)

Family Life Issues

Evangelization Live Lab

Prayer Ministry and Proclamation

Prayer Ministry: The Mystical Dimension of the Church

Prayer Ministry: Healing in the Bible and the Early Church
Prayer Ministry: Healing Prayer Model

Prayer Ministry: Evangelization

Capstone: The Promise and the Warning

Capstone: The Economy of Grace & the Call of the Evangelist
Capstone: God’s Wrath Against Sin, and His Love for Sinners
Capstone: Divine Love & Fear of the Lord

Parish Evangelization Project

Leadership, Virtues, and Running an Evangelization Team
Evangelization Project Preparation

Personal Evangelization Project

Personal Evangelization Project

Personal Evangelization Project

Personal Evangelization Project - Check-In

Graduation




