2022-2023 OLMC St. Paul School of Evangelization - Schedule		
Classes are held on Thursday evenings from 7:00 - 9:00 PM Eastern Standard Time (EST)		
Quarter	Tuesdays	Class/Topic
Quarter 1		Basic Evangelization Training
	2023	
Class 1	9/14	Introduction to Evangelization (What is Evangelization?)
Class 2	9/21	Foundations of Evangelization (Culture of Evangelization)
Class 3	9/28	The Spiritual Life of the Evangelist
Class 4	10/5	Proclaiming the Story of Salvation
Class 5	10/12	Preparing Your Testimony
Class 6	10/19	Evangelization Strategies
Class 7	10/26	Introduction to Evangelical Apologetics
Class 8		Evangelization Live Lab
Quarter 2		Practical Evangelization Training
Class 1	11/9	Developing a Catholic Worldview in a Modern Culture
Class 2	11/16	Direct Evangelization, Relational Ministry, and One Good Reason
Class 3	11/30	Divine Revelation, and the Trustworthiness and Authority of Sacred Scripture
Class 4	12/7	Evangelizing Atheists (Existence of God) / Agnostics (Science & Faith)
Class 5	12/14	Evangelizing Catholics
Class 6	12/21	Evangelizing Christians (Protestants, Ecumenism)
Class 7	1/11	Family Life Issues
Class 8		Evangelization Live Lab
Quarter 3		Prayer Ministry and Proclamation
Quartor 0		
Class 1	1/18	Prayer Ministry: The Mystical Dimension of the Church
Class 2	1/25	Prayer Ministry: Healing in the Bible and the Early Church
Class 3	2/1	Prayer Ministry: Healing Prayer Model
Class 4	2/8	Prayer Ministry: Evangelization
Class 5	2/22	Capstone: The Promise and the Warning
Class 6	2/29	Capstone: The Economy of Grace & the Call of the Evangelist
Class 7	3/7	Capstone: God's Wrath Against Sin, and His Love for Sinners
Class 8	3/14	Capstone: Divine Love & Fear of the Lord
Quarter 4		Parish Evangelization Project
Class 1	3/28	Leadership, Virtues, and Running an Evangelization Team
Class 1	4/4	Evangelization Project Preparation
Class 3	4/11	Personal Evangelization Project
Class 4	4/18	Personal Evangelization Project
Class 5	4/25	Personal Evangelization Project
Class 6	5/2	Personal Evangelization Project - Check-In
Class 7	5/9	Graduation